
Drug Law Enforcement Grant
FUNDING AWARDS

IMPLEMENTING AGENCY COUNTY AWARD AMOUNT

Allen County Commisioners Allen $83,587.28 

Ashtabula County Commissioners Ashtabula $9,224.70 

Auglaize County Commissioners Auglaize $76,319.27 

Butler County Board of Commissioners Butler $23,931.26 

Clermont County Board of Commissioners Clermont $91,010.13 

Columbiana County Commissioners Columbiana $78,741.47 

City of Cleveland Cuyahoga $136,875.79 

City of Bay Village Cuyahoga $90,481.25 

City of Bedford Cuyahoga $78,555.16 

City of Highland Heights Cuyahoga $5,000.00 

Defiance County Commissioners Defiance $94,766.69 

Delaware County Commissioners Delaware $104,641.84 

Fairfield County Commissioners Fairfield $98,493.16 

Franklin County Board of Commissioners Franklin $136,875.79 

Greene County Board of Commissioners Greene $89,549.63 

Springfield Township Hamilton $112,094.77 

Hamilton County Commissioners Hamilton $41,759.26 

Hamilton County Commissioners Hamilton $26,233.72 

City of Cincinnati Hamilton $68,882.81 

Board of County Commissioners Jefferson $7,766.79 

Lake County Commissioners Lake $82,500.00 



Drug Law Enforcement Grant

FUNDING AWARDS

IMPLEMENTING AGENCY COUNTY AWARD AMOUNT

Lawrence County Commissioners Lawrence $71,661.18 

Licking County Licking $134,826.23 

Logan County Logan $6,905.37 

Lorain County Commissioners Lorain $115,262.27 

City of Toledo Lucas $24,275.33 

Mahoning County Mahoning $104,269.19 

Medina County Commissioners Medina $91,971.84 

Montgomery County Montgomery $29,057.46 

Ottawa County Board of Commissioners Ottawa $68,680.00 

Portage County Board of Commissioners Portage $12,120.99 

City of Mansfield Richland $136,875.79 

Ross County Commissioners Ross $91,226.55 

Sandusky County Commissioners Sandusky $7,694.11 

Shelby County Commissioners Shelby $6,999.19 

Stark County Board of Commissioners Stark $123,833.15 

County of Summit Summit $136,875.79 

Trumbull County Trumbull $90,667.57 

Tuscarawas County Board of Commissioners Tuscarawas $11,024.80 

Warren County Commissioners Warren $106,318.74 

Washington County Board of Commissioners Washington $11,000.00 

Wayne County Commissioner Wayne $81,163.68 

TOTAL AWARDED: $3,000,000.00 


